
CLUB LIST 2024-2025

CLUB NAME MEETING DAY First Meeting Date CLUB ADVISOR ADVISOR EMAIL

3D Printing Club Tuesdays, 2:05-3:05 10/1/2024 Swartz aswartz@wvusd.org

80's Movie Club
1st semester: Thursdays, 11:45 - 12:25 (during lunch)
2nd semester: Fridays, 11:45 - 12:25 (during lunch) 10/3/2024 Reutzel

jreutzel@wvusd.org

A Friend in Me Tuesdays, once a month, lunchtime (12:05-12:25) 10/8/2024 Di Donato pdidonato@wvusd.org

Animation Club Wednesdays, 2:10-3:05 10/2/2024 Kim anneclarekim@wvusd.org

Anime Club Mondays, twice a month, 11:50-12:20 9/30/2024 Prudhomme gprudhomme@wvusd.org

Art Club Thursdays, twice a month, 2:10-3:00 pm 10/3/2024 Nicoll jnicoll@wvusd.org

Badminton Club Every other Friday, 2:10-3:05 10/4/2024

McKeller and
Nadeau

dmckeller@wvusd.org
tnadeau@wvusd.org

Bracelet Making Club Wednesday, twice a month, 12 to 12:20 pm 9/30/2024 Miller mmiller@wvusd.org

Brawl Stars Club Thursdays, twice a month, 2:10-3:05 10/8/2024 Haro eharo@wvusd.org

Chaparral Instrumental
Chamber Club (CICC) Monday, every other week, 2:10 - 3:00 10/7/2024 Barr

tbarr@wvusd.org

Chess Club
Every Tuesday (except for staff meeting days) from
2:10-3 PM 10/15/2024 Di Donato

pdidonato@wvusd.org

Chinese Yo-Yo Club Tuesday, twice a month, 12:05-12:25 9/23/2024 Miller mmiller@wvusd.org

Christian Club Tuesdays, every other week, 2:15-3:05 10/1/2024 Miller mmiller@wvusd.org

CMS Colorguard Every other Tuesday, twice a month, 2:30 - 4:00 pm 10/1/2024 Bausman mbausman@wvusd.org

Computer Club Mondays, 2:10-3:05 10/14/2024 Lao vlao@wvusd.org

Crochet Club
Mondays, 1st semester: every other week, 2nd
semester: every week, 2:10-3:00 10/7/2024 Darby

ddarby@wvusd.org

Cubing Club Wednesdays, 2-3 10/9/2024 Di Donato pdidonato@wvusd.org
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Debate Club Every 2nd and 4th Friday of the month, 2:10-3:05 10/11/2024 Di Donato pdidonato@wvusd.org

Dungeons & Dragons Thursdays, 2:05-3:00 10/10/2024 Mang smang@wvusd.org

Entrepreneurs Club Wednesdays, every other week, 2:15-3:00 10/2/2024 Ise lise@wvusd.org

Fitness Club Every other Friday, 2:10-3:00 10/4/2024 Swartz aswartz@wvusd.org

Foodie Club Every other Monday, 2:10-3:00 10/7/2024 Di Donato pdidonato@wvusd.org

Fun Club Mondays every week, 2:15-3:00 9/30/2024 Bausman mbausman@wvusd.org

Garden Club Fridays, once a month, 2:10-3:00 pm 10/4/2024 Paul spaul@wvusd.org

Graphic Novel Club First Friday of each month at lunch in Mr. Miller’s Rm 10/3/2024 Miller mmiller@wvusd.org

History and Politics Club Thursdays 11:45 to 12:25 10/4/2024 Eakin
meakin@wvusd.org

K-POP Club Tuesdays, Every other week, Lunch- 11:55-12:25. 10/1/2024 Davis gretadavis@wvusd.org

Kindness Club Every other Friday, 2:20 - 3:15 9/13/2024 H. Tran htran@wvusd.org

Math Club Thursdays, 2:15 to 3:00 10/3/2024 Macias ivanmacias@wvusd.org

Mock Trial
Mon-Fri: 12:05-12:25 in Room #107, Mon/Wed
2:05-3:00 pm 9/12/2024 Choi

echoi@wvusd.org

Music Maker Club Wednesdays, 2:13-3:05 10/2/2024 Bausman mbausman@wvusd.org

Origami Club
Every Friday for the first semester and every other
Friday for the second semester 10/11/2024 Eakin and K. Lee

meakin@wvusd.org
klee@wvusd.org

PAWS Mentors Thursdays, twice a month, 2:15 pm-3:05 8/29/2024 Villanueva cvillanueva@wvusd.org

Pickleball Club Mondays, every other week, 2:15-3:05 PM 10/14/2024 Pak tpak@wvusd.org

Pokemon Club
Second Friday of each month at lunch in Mr. Miller's
room 10/11/2024 Miller

mmiller@wvusd.org

Project Blush Every other Thursday at lunch. 10/17/2024 Di Donato pdidonato@wvusd.org
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Robotics Club Mondays, 2:15-3:05 10/22/2024 Patterson rpatterson@wvusd.org

Rock Band Club Mondays 2:15 - 3:00 10/14/2024 Macias ivanmacias@wvusd.org

Science Olympiad Tuesdays, 2:15-3:05 10/8/2024 Haro eharo@wvusd.org

Soccer Club Thursdays, 2:20-3:00, starting after football season 11/7/2024 Prudhomme gprudhomme@wvusd.org

Spring Musical M-F depending on role. Refer to the given calendar. 9/30/2024 Hildebrandt jhildebrandt@wvusd.org

The Book Union Fridays, 2:05-3:00 10/4/2024 Kim anneclarekim@wvusd.org

Treble Makers Club Wednesday, 2:10-3:00 10/9/2024 Davis gretadavis@wvusd.org

Volleyball Club Fridays, twice a month, 2:05-3:05 10/18/2024 Nadeau tnadeau@wvusd.org

Warhammer Club Every week on Wednesdays, 2-3 10/2/2024 Dempsey mdempsey@wvusd.org
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